Product specifications
Eaton ECB225NK
Catalog Number: ECB225NK
Eaton enclosed circuit breaker neutral kit, 125 A PD1 and 225 A
PD2 ECB NEUTRAL ASS'Y
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton enclosed circuit breaker neutral kit ECB225NK
786689662837 8.75 in
4 in 4.5 in
1.17 lb
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
125-225A
Neutral Kit
Resources
Eaton Specification Sheet - ECB225NK
Amperage Rating
Product Category
Specifications and datasheets